Other

3,128 Sqft - 3919 39th Street, Nitro, West Virginia
25143

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Other

For Sale
176854
$69,900

1

2

0

3,128 Sqft
1980

0.08 Sqft

us

WV
Putnam
Nitro
25143

39th Street

Features

+ Heating System:

Central Gas
4+ Cooling System: Central Air
< Roof: Metal
4 Parking: Street Parking



Street Number: 3919

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Wa2° 9' 45.4"
Latitude: N38° 25' 53.2"

Agent [nfo

Cathy Underwood
& 304-993-1548

CUsells4U@outlook.com




