Other

3,128 Sqft - 3919 39th Street, Nitro, West Virginia 25143









Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Other	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	176854	
Price:	\$69,900	
Bedrooms:	1	
Bathrooms:	2	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	3,128 Sqft	
Year Built:	1980	
Lot Area:	0.08 Sqft	

Features

\checkmark	Heating System:	Central Gas
	Cooling System:	Central Air
	Roof:	Metal
\checkmark	Parking:	Street Parking

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	WV
County:	Putnam
City:	Nitro
Zipcode:	25143
Street:	39th Street

Street Number:	3919
Floor Number:	0
Longitude:	W82° 9' 45.4''
Latitude:	N38° 25' 53.2''

Agent Info



Cathy Underwood ☎ 304-993-1548 ⊠ CUsells4U@outlook.com